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2019 NZWCA CLASSER MERIT AWARDS

MERINO MERIT AWARD, proudly sponsored by;

A NewzeaLanD
[llmerINoO.

WINNER

Anne-Marie Parcell

M1465 Clip classed at

COMMENDATIONS

Rose Barnett
Shirley Munro
Nikki Gore

Pru Heaney
Pagan Karauria

Cedric Aramoana

Hillary Tahere
Guy Palmer
John Sanders

Richard Moriarty
Sharlene Adamson

David Carr

Graeme Goodger

A1565
A2073
A2152
X2158
P2120
M2140

A2124
A1678
M1577
D1445
A2014
A783
A1883

Clip classed at
Clip classed at
Clip classed at
Clip classed at
Clip classed at
Clip classed at

Clip classed at
Clip classed at
Clip classed at
Clip classed at
Clip classed at
Clip classed at
Clip classed at

Northburn Station

Moutere Station
Robrosa Station
Ribbonwood Station
Cluden Station
Merino Ridges Station
Glen Carey Station

Clairemore Station
Mt Noble Station
Matangi Station
Barcaldine

IFF and Valley View
Mt Arden Station
Grays Hills Station

CROSSBRED MERIT AWARD, proudly sponsored by;

KN

WINNER

Trish Moke-Ludlow

The New Zealand Wool Classers Association wishes to thank all of our Sponsors
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NORTH ISLAND MERIT AWARD, proudly sponsored by;

BJ Mahony Shearing

Vivienne Lewis X2133 Clip classed at Ngamatea Station

MID MICRON MERIT AWARD, proudly sponsored by;

CP Wool £}

CARRFIELDS PRIMARY WOOL

WINNER

Phillipa McConway A1864 Clip classed at Te Rapa
COMMENDATIONS

Kelly Paku Taylor D2105 Clip classed at Nga-Motu

Janet Hackshaw A825 Clip classed at Spec

Phyllicia Jorgensen D1647 Clip classed at all

Patrick Shelford A1132 Clip classed at Tiroiti Station

Pru Heaney QX2158 Clip classed at Craigroy Station
Graeme Goodger A1883 Clip classed at Grays Hills Station

The New Zealand Wool Classers Association wishes to thank all of our Sponsors
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OWNER CLASSER MERIT AWARD, proudly sponsored by;

PGG Wrightson

WINNER

Angus Sandall FM2135 Clip classed at Upton Fells Station
COMMENDATIONS

Sally Smith FM2138 Clip classed at Awapiri Station
Eric Laurenson FM620 Clip classed at Burnbrae

Anne Johnston FD1769 Clip classed at Home Hills Station

GRADER COMMENDATION, proudly sponsored by;

)Peter Lyon
/ Shearing

Danielle Mahia Beamount Station

The New Zealand Wool Classers Association wishes to thank all of our Sponsors



