

## 2019 NZWCA CLASSER MERIT AWARDS

### MERINO MERIT AWARD, proudly sponsored by;



#### **WINNER**

Anne-Marie Parcell

M1465 Clip classed at

Northburn Station

#### **COMMENDATIONS**

Rose Barnett	A1565	Clip classed at	Moutere Station
Shirley Munro	A2073	Clip classed at	Robrosa Station
Nikki Gore	A2152	Clip classed at	Ribbonwood Station
Pru Heaney	X2158	Clip classed at	Cluden Station
Pagan Karauria	P2120	Clip classed at	Merino Ridges Station
Cedric Aramoana	M2140	Clip classed at	Glen Carey Station
Hillary Tahere	A2124	Clip classed at	Clairemore Station
Guy Palmer	A1678	Clip classed at	Mt Noble Station
John Sanders	M1577	Clip classed at	Matangi Station
Richard Moriarty	D1445	Clip classed at	Barcaldine
Sharlene Adamson	A2014	Clip classed at	IFF and Valley View
David Carr	A783	Clip classed at	Mt Arden Station
Graeme Goodger	A1883	Clip classed at	Grays Hills Station

#### CROSSBRED MERIT AWARD, proudly sponsored by;



WINNER

Trish Moke-Ludlow B2115

Clip classed at

FAE under Bar

The New Zealand Wool Classers Association wishes to thank all of our Sponsors



# 2019 NZWCA CLASSER MERIT AWARDS

### NORTH ISLAND MERIT AWARD, proudly sponsored by;



**BJ Mahony Shearing** 

Vivienne Lewis

X2133

Clip classed at

Ngamatea Station

## MID MICRON MERIT AWARD, proudly sponsored by;



WINNER

Phillipa McConway	A1864	Clip classed at	Te Rapa				
COMMENDATIONS							
Kelly Paku Taylor Janet Hackshaw Phyllicia Jorgensen Patrick Shelford	D2105 A825 D1647 A1132	Clip classed at Clip classed at Clip classed at Clip classed at	Nga-Motu Spec CJI Tiroiti Station				
Pru Heaney	QX2158	Clip classed at	Craigroy Station				
Graeme Goodger	A1883	Clip classed at	Grays Hills Station				

The New Zealand Wool Classers Association wishes to thank all of our Sponsors



# 2019 NZWCA CLASSER MERIT AWARDS

### OWNER CLASSER MERIT AWARD, proudly sponsored by;



#### WINNER

Angus Sandall	FM2135	Clip classed at	Upton Fells Station			
U		•	·			
COMMENDATIONS						
Sally Smith	FM2138	Clip classed at	Awapiri Station			
Eric Laurenson	FM620	Clip classed at	Burnbrae			
Anne Johnston	FD1769	Clip classed at	Home Hills Station			

### GRADER COMMENDATION, proudly sponsored by;



Danielle Mahia

**Beamount Station**